www.edwardssignaling.com1-88 T M
VI
SU
A
L
SI
G
N

mount and ceiling mount and can be mounted on
3/4" NPT threaded conduit.
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage1 Current Lens Color
Median LED
Life (L70)2 Flash Rate3
Replacement
Dome
Pendant Mount
AC
107XBRPMA120A 120V AC 0.115 A Amber 148,000 hours 65 fpm EDVPGL1HR
107XBRPMB120A 120V AC 0.115 A Blue 148,000 hours 65 fpm EDVPGL1HR
107XBRPMG120A 120V AC 0.115 A Green 148,000 hours 65 fpm EDVPGL1HR
107XBRPMR120A 120V AC 0.115 A Red 148,000 hours 65 fpm EDVPGL1HR
107XBRPMW120A 120V AC 0.115 A Clear 148,000 hours 65 fpm EDVPGL1HR
Bracket Mount
AC
107XBRBMA120A 120V AC 0.115 A Amber 148,000 hours 65 fpm EDVPGL1HR
107XBRBMB120A 120V AC 0.115 A Blue 148,000 hours 65 fpm EDVPGL1HR
107XBRBMG120A 120V AC 0.115 A Green 148,000 hours 65 fpm EDVPGL1HR
107XBRBMR120A 120V AC 0.115 A Red 148,000 hours 65 fpm EDVPGL1HR
107XBRBMW120A 120V AC 0.115 A Clear 148,000 hours 65 fpm EDVPGL1HR
Ceiling Mount
AC
107XBRCMA120A 120V AC 0.115 A Amber 148,000 hours 65 fpm EDVPGL1HR
107XBRCMB120A 120V AC 0.115 A Blue 148,000 hours 65 fpm EDVPGL1HR
107XBRCMG120A 120V AC 0.115 A Green 148,000 hours 65 fpm EDVPGL1HR
107XBRCMR120A 120V AC 0.115 A Red 148,000 hours 65 fpm EDVPGL1HR
107XBRCMW120A 120V AC 0.115 A Clear 148,000 hours 65 fpm EDVPGL1HR
1AC voltage frequency is 50/60 Hz
2Based on LED manufacturer’s projections. Refer to http://www.philipslumileds.com/pdfs/WP15.pdf
3Only if activated by third yellow wire
Features and Specifications

LS
1
Ordering Information Continued
Description Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage Current Lens Color
Median LED
Life (L70)1 Flash Rate 2
Pendant Mount
DC
107XBRPMA24D 24V DC 0.220 A Amber 148,000 hours 65 fpm
107XBRPMB24D 24V DC 0.220 A Blue 148,000 hours 65 fpm
107XBRPMG24D 24V DC 0.220 A Green 148,000 hours 65 fpm
107XBRPMR24D 24V DC 0.220 A Red 148,000 hours 65 fpm
107XBRPMW24D 24V DC 0.220 A Clear 148,000 hours 65 fpm
Bracket Mount
DC
107XBRBMA24D 24V DC 0.220 A Amber 148,000 hours 65 fpm
107XBRBMB24D 24V DC 0.220 A Blue 148,000 hours 65 fpm
107XBRBMG24D 24V DC 0.220 A Green 148,000 hours 65 fpm
107XBRBMR24D 24V DC 0.220 A Red 148,000 hours 65 fpm
107XBRBMW24D 24V DC 0.220 A Clear 148,000 hours 65 fpm
Ceiling Mount
DC
107XBRCMA24D 24V DC 0.220 A Amber 148,000 hours 65 fpm
107XBRCMB24D 24V DC 0.220 A Blue 148,000 hours 65 fpm
107XBRCMG24D 24V DC 0.220 A Green 148,000 hours 65 fpm
107XBRCMR24D 24V DC 0.220 A Red 148,000 hours 65 fpm
107XBRCMW24D 24V DC 0.220 A Clear 148,000 hours 65 fpm
1Based on LED manufacturer’s projections. Refer to http://www.philipslumileds.com/pdfs/WP15.pdf
2Only if activated by third yellow wire
Hazardous Locations
Listings